DVTEC VACUUM
DVTEC is a company specializing in manufacturing, installing, and
commissioning customized vacuum pumps and systems for all industries
including pharmaceutical, chemical, and high-tech industries with long
experience and advanced technology.
DVTec Vacuum
Best Partner with a vacuum solution
DVTEC provides sufficient value to satisfy customers by applying

than conventional NASH types.
• Easy to select materials according to the process.
견고성 신뢰성 내구성
견고성 신뢰성 내구성
TYPE
EXHAUST
SPEED
MAX PRESS REV COUNT MOTOR
WATER
SUPPY
SUC’/DIS’ WEIGHT
MODEL (m3/Hr)
Torr
(Seal 15℃)
RPM KW/P l/Min mm KG
DWVP-2-240 240 20 1750 7.5 (4P) 3.3 40A 85
DWVP-2-320 320 20 1750 11 (4P) 4.5 50A 150
DWVP-2-420 420 20 1750 15 (4P) 5.5 50A 185
DWVP-2-500 500 20 1750 18.5(4P) 8 80A 230
DWVP-2-600 600 20 1750 30 (4P) 9 80A 310
DWVP-2-700 700 20 1750 30 (4P) 11 80A 350
DWVP-2-900 900 20 1750 37 (4P) 19 80A 390
DWVP-2-1000 1000 20 1150 45 (6P) 25 80A 570
◈ Te c h n I c a l  d a t a
◈ P e r f o r m a n c e  c u r v e
Liquid Ring Vacuum Pumps
◈ O U T L  I  N E   D I M E N S I O N